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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers
Sydneys Dawgs

Sac Attack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fillin the 2 Gap
Sydneys Dawgs
Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle
Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

190.00
219.00
200.00
191.00
149.00
187.00

222.00
182.00
156.00
179.00
179.00
147.00

144.00
209.00
175.00
238.00
209.00
119.00

173.00
191.00
160.00
199.00
167.00
148.00

219.00
205.00
154.00
153.00
142.00
182.00

174.00
179.00
108.00
139.00
132.00
107.00

212.00
188.00
130.00
176.00
149.00
150.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos

Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap
Sac Attack

Ickey Shuffle

Big Easy Bush
Multiple Scorgasms

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush
Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Multiple Scorgasms
Bloody Mummers
Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Barking Pigs

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Multiple Scorgasms
Banditos
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170.00
194.00
175.00
169.00
240.00
141.00

218.00
210.00
166.00
193.00
234.00
238.00

126.00
300.00
136.00
179.00
165.00
210.00

177.00
204.00
222.00
152.00
169.00
129.00

186.00
171.00
147.00
159.00
205.00
143.00

112.00
163.00
157.00
252.00
153.00
207.00

211.00
253.00
222.00
115.00
177.00
158.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bloody Mummers 170.00 VS Multiple Scorgasms 180.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 105.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 177.00
Sydneys Dawgs 180.00 VS Motherless Goats 152.00
Dream Weavers 261.00 Vs Barking Pigs 197.00
Ickey Shuffle 161.00 Vs Banditos 145.00
Sac Attack 103.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 175.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Barking Pigs 160.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 160.00
Sydneys Dawgs 163.00 Vs Banditos 118.00
Ickey Shuffle 144.00 VS Fillin the 2 Gap 128.00
Dream Weavers 244.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 302.00
Sac Attack 167.00 S Motherless Goats 154.00
Bloody Mummers 145.00 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 137.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 165.00 S Banditos 87.00
Sydneys Dawgs 120.00 Vs Ickey Shuffle 183.00
Barking Pigs 192.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 157.00
Dream Weavers 196.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 127.00
Bloody Mummers 197.00 Vs Motherless Goats 130.00
Sac Attack 144.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 147.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Sydneys Dawgs 144.00 VS Fillin the 2 Gap 274.00
Barking Pigs 224.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 185.00
Ickey Shuffle 216.00 VS Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 173.00
Dream Weavers 183.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 192.00
Motherless Goats 188.00 Vs Banditos 112.00
Sac Attack 113.00 Vs Bloody Mummers 105.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Sydneys Dawgs 163.00 VS Motherless Goats 280.00
Ickey Shuffle 163.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 139.00
Sac Attack 135.00 Vs Dream Weavers 211.00
Banditos 85.00 Vs Barking Pigs 227.00
Big Easy Bush 166.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 213.00
Bloody Mummers 233.00 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 143.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Sac Attack 159.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 226.00
Dream Weavers 200.00 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 180.00
Sydneys Dawgs 145.00 Vs Barking Pigs 144.00
Motherless Goats 148.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 245.00
Banditos 110.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 177.00
Bloody Mummers 186.00 Vs Ickey Shuffle 191.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Bloody Mummers 182.00 VS Big Easy Bush 143.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 196.00 Vs Barking Pigs 290.00
Banditos 167.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 139.00
Dream Weavers 106.00
Ickey Shuffle 160.00
Motherless Goats 189.00
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Multiple Scorgasms 160.00
Sac Attack 173.00
Sydneys Dawgs 146.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Barking Pigs 238.00 Vs Ickey Shuffle 188.00
Bloody Mummers 269.00 Vs Multiple Scorgasms 170.00
Banditos 106.00
Big Easy Bush 187.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 118.00
Dream Weavers 173.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 187.00
Motherless Goats 141.00
Sac Attack 152.00
Sydneys Dawgs 202.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Barking Pigs 258.00 VS Bloody Mummers 245.00
Multiple Scorgasms 234.00 Vs Ickey Shuffle 133.00
Banditos 167.00
Big Easy Bush 143.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 117.00
Dream Weavers 143.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 217.00
Motherless Goats 142.00
Sac Attack 130.00
Sydneys Dawgs 171.00
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