Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bloody Mummers	190.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	170.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	219.00	VS	Barking Pigs	194.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	200.00	VS	Banditos	175.00
Sydneys Dawgs	191.00	VS	Dream Weavers	169.00
Motherless Goats	149.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	240.00
Sac Attack	187.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	141.00
Week O. NEL Week O.				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	000.00		Dealine Disc	040.00
Bloody Mummers	222.00	VS	Barking Pigs	218.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	182.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	210.00
Sydneys Dawgs	156.00	VS	Sac Attack	166.00
Dream Weavers	179.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	193.00
Motherless Goats	179.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	234.00
Banditos	147.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	238.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bloody Mummers	144.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	126.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	209.00	VS	Barking Pigs	300.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	175.00	VS	Banditos	136.00
Dream Weavers	238.00	VS	Motherless Goats	179.00
Sydneys Dawgs	209.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	165.00
Sac Attack	119.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	210.00
Sac Allack	119.00	VS	ickey offulfie	210.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bloody Mummers	173.00	VS	Barking Pigs	177.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	191.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	204.00
Sydneys Dawgs	160.00	VS	Dream Weavers	222.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	199.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	152.00
Ickey Shuffle	167.00	VS	Motherless Goats	169.00
Sac Attack	148.00	VS	Banditos	129.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bloody Mummers	219.00	VS	Banditos	186.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	205.00	VS	Motherless Goats	171.00
Sydneys Dawgs	154.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	147.00
Dream Weavers	153.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	159.00
Ickey Shuffle	142.00	VS	Barking Pigs	205.00
Sac Attack	182.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	143.00
Wallo NELWALO				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	174.00	\/O	Multiple Scorgasms	112.00
	174.00	VS	. •	
Sydneys Dawgs		VS	Bloody Mummers	163.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	108.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	157.00
Dream Weavers	139.00	VS	Motherless Goats	252.00
Ickey Shuffle	132.00	VS	Banditos	153.00
Sac Attack	107.00	VS	Barking Pigs	207.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fillin the 2 Gap	212.00	VS	Barking Pigs	211.00
Sydneys Dawgs	188.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	253.00
Dream Weavers	130.00	VS VS	Bloody Mummers	222.00
Ickey Shuffle	176.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	115.00
Motherless Goats	149.00	VS VS	Multiple Scorgasms	177.00
Sac Attack	150.00	VS VS	Banditos	158.00
Sao / maon	100.00	٧٥	Darianos	100.00



Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bloody Mummers	170.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	180.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	105.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	177.00
Sydneys Dawgs	180.00	VS	Motherless Goats	152.00
Dream Weavers	261.00	VS	Barking Pigs	197.00
Ickey Shuffle	161.00	VS	Banditos	145.00
Sac Attack	103.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	175.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Barking Pigs	160.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	160.00
Sydneys Dawgs	163.00	VS	Banditos	118.00
Ickey Shuffle	144.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	128.00
Dream Weavers	244.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	302.00
Sac Attack	167.00	VS	Motherless Goats	154.00
Bloody Mummers	145.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	137.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	165.00	VS	Banditos	87.00
Sydneys Dawgs	120.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	183.00
Barking Pigs	192.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	157.00
Dream Weavers	196.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	127.00
Bloody Mummers	197.00	VS	Motherless Goats	130.00
Sac Attack	144.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	147.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sydneys Dawgs	144.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	274.00
Barking Pigs	224.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	185.00
Ickey Shuffle	216.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	173.00
Dream Weavers	183.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	192.00
Motherless Goats	188.00	VS	Banditos	112.00
Sac Attack	113.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	105.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sydneys Dawgs	163.00	VS	Motherless Goats	280.00
Ickey Shuffle	163.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	139.00
Sac Attack	135.00	VS	Dream Weavers	211.00
Banditos	85.00	VS	Barking Pigs	227.00
Big Easy Bush	166.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	213.00
Bloody Mummers	233.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	143.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sac Attack	159.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	226.00
Dream Weavers	200.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	180.00
Sydneys Dawgs	145.00	VS	Barking Pigs	144.00
Motherless Goats	148.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	245.00
Banditos	110.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	177.00
Bloody Mummers	186.00	vs	Ickey Shuffle	191.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bloody Mummers	182.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	143.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	196.00	VS	Barking Pigs	290.00
Banditos	167.00		5 5	
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	139.00			
Dream Weavers	106.00			
Ickey Shuffle	160.00			
Motherless Goats	189.00			



Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Multiple Scorgasms Sac Attack Sydneys Dawgs	160.00 173.00 146.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Barking Pigs	238.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	188.00
Bloody Mummers	269.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	170.00
Banditos	106.00			
Big Easy Bush	187.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	118.00			
Dream Weavers	173.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	187.00			
Motherless Goats	141.00			
Sac Attack	152.00			
Sydneys Dawgs	202.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Barking Pigs	258.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	245.00
Multiple Scorgasms	234.00	VS	Ickey Shuffle	133.00
Banditos	167.00			
Big Easy Bush	143.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	117.00			
Dream Weavers	143.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	217.00			
Motherless Goats	142.00			
Sac Attack	130.00			
Sydneys Dawgs	171.00			